
 

SPECIAL OFFER: January - February 2021 

 Full-time Programme – General English (GE)  
 

Course 
 

 
Hours per 

week  

 
Course fee 

 
Course dates 

 
Private tuition 

fee 

1 to 4 weeks 5 to 8 weeks 9+ weeks   

GE: Standard (AM) 15 
£230 
£185 

£220 
£175 

 
N/A 

Start any 
Monday 

£50 per hour 
£40 per hour 

GE: Light (PM) 9 
£135 
£110 

£130 
£105 

 
N/A 

GE: Intensive  24 
£355 
£285 

£345 
£275 

 
N/A 

GE: Super-intensive 30 
£435 
£350 

£415 
£335 

 
N/A 

Full-time Programme – Exam Preparation: FCE, CAE, CPE, IELTS  
 

Course 
 

Hours per 
week  

 
Course fee 

 
Course dates 

Private tuition 
fee 

1 to 4 weeks 5 to 8 weeks 9+ weeks   

IELTS Academic 

24 
£370 
£295 

£360 
£290 

N/A 
Start any 
Monday 

£50 per hour 
£40 per hour   

B2 First (FCE) 

C1 Advanced  (CAE) 

C2 Proficiency (CPE) Private tuition only 

Business English 
Course Private tuition fee 

Business English 
£60  per hour 
£48 per hour 

 

All programmes: 1 hour = 60 minutes. 

Offer valid on new registrations for courses taking place between 04.01 and 26.02.2021.   

This offer cannot be combined with any other offer. 


