

SPECIAL OFFER: January - February 2021

Full-time Programme – General English (GE)

Course	Hours per week	Course fee			Course dates	Private tuition fee
		1 to 4 weeks	5 to 8 weeks	9+ weeks		
GE: Standard (AM)	15	£230	£220			
GE: Standard (AIVI)	13	£185	£175	N/A		
GE: Light (PM)	9	£135	£130			
GE: Light (Pivi)	9	£110	£105	N/A	Start any Monday	£50 per hour £40 per hour
GE: Intensive	24	£355	£345			
GE. Intensive		£285	£275	N/A		
GE: Super-intensive	30	£435	£415			
		£350	£335	N/A		

Full-time Programme – Exam Preparation: FCE, CAE, CPE, IELTS

			•			
Course	Hours per	Course fee			Course dates	Private tuition fee
	week	1 to 4 weeks	5 to 8 weeks	9+ weeks		
IELTS Academic		£370 £295	£360 £290	N/A	Start any Monday	£50 per hour £40 per hour
B2 First (FCE)	24					
C1 Advanced (CAE)						
C2 Proficiency (CPE)	Private tuition only					

Business English

Course	Private tuition fee			
Business English	£60 per hour			
Busiliess Eligiisii	£48 per hour			

All programmes: 1 hour = 60 minutes.

Offer valid on new registrations for courses taking place between 04.01 and 26.02.2021.

This offer cannot be combined with any other offer.